
Concorrente Codice Categoria Società TempoNum.

Classifica Assoluta
Castelletto di Leno 30/06/2024

KmH

1 7946171GATTI ANTONIO400 1965 M6 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 1 1

2 7904479PARISE ALBERTO419 1966 M6 MMTB CYCLING S.A.R.L.M 2 1

3 7904481CODENOTTI GIOVANNI431 1965 M6 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 3 1

4 7902065CAVALLERI PAOLO510 1964 M7 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 4 1

5 7918817MANENTI ETTORE542 1957 M8 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 5 1

6 8131049CERDELLI ALESSANDRO407 1969 M6 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 6 1

7 7922176GATTI ENRICO411 1965 M6 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 7 1

8 02536261DATTERI GIORDANO523 1962 M7 TEAM VALVERDEM 8 1

9 02528162BONAITI ANTONIO525 1964 M7 FIVE TEAMM 9 1

10 7920025CATTANI ROBERTO532 1962 M7 KING'S BIKE TEAMM 10 1

11 7904652UBOLDI MASSIMO516 1963 M7 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 11 1

12 02545450DUSI DUILIO424 1967 M6 GS BIKE GAVARDOM 12 1

13 8111363BIANCHETTI FABIO420 1965 M6 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM 13 1

14 7909547ALBERTI PAOLO ANDREA433 1966 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 14 1

15 02539841MATTIACCI ANGELO394 1967 M6 GS BIKE GAVARDOM 15 1

16 7996778BOSIO MARCO403 1968 M6 ASD GS AL-GOMM 16 1

17 7902183ANTONIOLI CLAUDIO511 1964 M7 ASD DIMMIDISI CYCLING TEAMM 17 1

18 8111769MORA SERGIO392 1967 M6 ASD TEAM MARCOBONTEMPI.COMM 18 1

19 8114041CANTU' DAVIDE413 1967 M6 ASD TEAM MARCOBONTEMPI.COMM 19 1

20 8111803DOMI MARCO405 1966 M6 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM 20 1

21 7950331ZUCCHI FERRUCCIO549 1956 M8 A.S.D. VELOBIKEM 21 1

22 7904896BERTAZZOLI ORAZIO544 1957 M8 ASD GS AL-GOMM 22 1

23 8111382ROSSI LUCA406 1966 M6 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM 23 1

24 7901550LOMBARDI ROBERTO527 1962 M7 ASD GS AL-GOMM 24 1

25 7927557MANZATA ALBINO543 1958 M8 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 25 1

26 7946174DE PINTO MICHELE432 1966 M6 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM 26 1

27 7915034FRACASSI GIUSEPPE548 1952 M8 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 27 1

28 7907498DI STASIO PATRIZIO427 1965 M6 TEAM RCRM 28 1

29 862746DFERRARI ANGELO429 1966 M6 GRUPPO NULLIM 29 1

30 7922168CAPITELLI CARLO410 1967 M6 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 30 1

31 7901750METELLI GIORGIO546 1956 M8 ASD GS AL-GOMM 31 1

32 7905153MARINONI ROBERTO398 1968 M6 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 32 1

33 7925251REGOSINI SILVANO541 1959 M8 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 33 1

34 02536260CASTIGNOLA CARLINO408 1965 M6 TEAM VALVERDEM 34 1

35 7922186VENTURINI LUCA422 1967 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 35 1

36 7910332SPOLDI FABRIZIO391 1969 M6 ASD TEAM UNIPACKM 36 1

37 02536263FORTI GRAZIANO547 1954 M8 TEAM VALVERDEM 37 1

38 7915892ZANICHELLI MARCO401 1968 M6 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 38 1

39 02536266MAROCCHI FRANCO415 1965 M6 TEAM VALVERDEM 39 1

40 02538490DELBONO CLAUDIO536 1964 M7 GS BIKE GAVARDOM 40 1

41 02536262FANTONI MICHELE397 1968 M6 TEAM VALVERDEM 41 1

42 02536259CARLESSO MARIO404 1966 M6 TEAM VALVERDEM 42 1

43 7909578GERMANI FABRIZIO416 1966 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 43 1

44 7927148ADORNI MARCO508 1964 M7 ASD CICLI COLDANIM 44 1

45 7920588SIMONI FRANCESCO501 1964 M7 ASD TEAM MARCOBONTEMPI.COMM 45 1

46 7915876COMPAGNONI GIANLUCA399 1965 M6 G.S. AVIS BOZZOLOM 46 1

47 7902182ALVONI MARCO402 1968 M6 SSD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 47 1

48 486177KSERINA ORESTE426 1967 M6 MTB ITALIAM 48 1

49 8118560FORMA SERGIO503 1960 M7 ASD GS AL-GOMM 49 1

50 7919929MORZENTI DARIO502 1962 M7 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 50 1

51 7915125CARDI SERGIO551 1953 M8 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BARDOLINOM 51 1

52 7906665CAVALLI EUGENIO534 1962 M7 ASD CRAL BARILLAM 52 1

53 7908212COZZANI DANIELE507 1963 M7 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 53 1

54 7909249MARZARO GIAN MARCO418 1968 M6 ASD TEAM UNIPACKM 54 1

55 240716398MAFFEZZOLI IVANO545 1956 M8 MINERVA ASDM 55 1

56 02541198CASARI ODOARDO515 1961 M7 GS BIKE GAVARDOM 56 1

57 7909594OLIVANI CRISTIANO430 1969 M6 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 57 1

58 7912853TOMMASINI FRANCO514 1963 M7 GS AMBROSIANAM 58 1
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59 7916747CORNELIO PIERANGELO505 1961 M7 ASD GS AL-GOMM 59 1

60 7907901BODINI GIORDANO517 1963 M7 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 60 1

61 7944917PAOLETTI ROBERTO512 1963 M7 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 61 1

62 7901552OMODEI FRANCO531 1963 M7 ASD GS AL-GOMM 62 1

63 8139160FACCHETTI SIMONE425 1967 M6 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 63 1

64 7904030TOSONI PAOLO428 1966 M6 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM 64 1

65 7914438TIZZONI LUIGI409 1967 M6 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 65 1

66 7919332FONTANA NICOLA393 1966 M6 A.S.D. TEAM PERINI BIKEM 66 1

67 7922173DENTI ANGELO412 1967 M6 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM R00 1

68 8113034POLINELLI FABIO513 1964 M7 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM R00 1

69 7902191GALLONI FABIO417 1969 M6 ASD DIMMIDISI CYCLING TEAMM R00 1

70 10832658ASCIUTTI PIETRO550 1948 M8 DI GIOIA CYCLING TEAMM R00 1

71 7904144STAGNOLI ROBERTO506 1963 M7 ASD GS AL-GOMM R00 1

1 7904459PASSI DANIELE137 1983 M3 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM 67 1

2 7988472BARGNANI NICOLA42 1994 M1 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 68 1

3 8123412BEONI FILIPPO287 1972 M5 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM 69 1

4 A034011MURA FABIO141 1983 M3 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 70 1

5 8118311TABARELLI LEONARDO2 1999 ELS TEAM JO. WE. SLPM 71 1

6 7915036FRACASSI STEFANO191 1979 M4 ASD GS AL-GOMM 72 1

7 A215043CAIATI ALDO10 1998 ELS TEAM SILDOM GARDAM 73 1

8 A214103LORANDI ANDREA4 1996 ELS TEAM MOOVEOM 74 1

9 7929955BOVO MATTIA81 1987 M2 TEAM LNCM 75 1

10 02528163BONAITI LUCA12 1995 ELS FIVE TEAMM 76 1

11 A123514ARCURI LUDOVICO87 1987 M2 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 77 1

12 8120269ZANICHELLI ALESSANDRO14 1999 ELS ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 78 1

13 7967389GIUSTOLISI ORAZIO286 1974 M5 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM 79 1

14 A215674CASTRINI ALESSANDRO139 1980 M3 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 80 1

15 A138965CAIATI DOMENICO54 1991 M1 TEAM SILDOM GARDAM 81 1

16 7902647CIRACI CRISTIAN136 1981 M3 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 82 1

17 7902067D'ANDREA JURI289 1972 M5 ASD DIMMIDISI CYCLING TEAMM 83 1

18 02527120PASQUALI FABIO190 1978 M4 TEAMLIFEM 84 1

19 8118746TONELLI ALBERTO5 2002 ELS ASD MTB DALLABONAM 85 1

20 8144461SATURNINI MATTIA3 1995 ELS ASD RF TEAMM 86 1

21 7976273MANENTI MICHELE46 1992 M1 ASD TEAM BDBCM 87 1

22 7909691MANZINI MIRKO288 1973 M5 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 88 1

23 7900973CERUTTI ORAZIO284 1974 M5 ASD TBRM 89 1

24 7902747DILANDRO RICCARDO43 1990 M1 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 90 1

25 7988524ACERBI DARIO47 1992 M1 PEGO BIKEM 91 1

26 7987283CAVALER MANUEL182 1975 M4 ASD RF TEAMM 92 1

27 7906976MOLANI FRANCESCO85 1988 M2 S.C. FORMIGOSAM 93 1

28 8121308COMPIANI CRISTIAN9 1999 ELS ASD TEAM BDBCM 94 1

29 A303229TARANTINO ALESSANDRO140 1982 M3 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 95 1

30 A306289VERZELETTI DANIEL1 1999 ELS ROSOLA BIKEM 96 1

31 7996779CONSOLI FRANCESCO293 1970 M5 ASD GS AL-GOMM 97 1

32 7922181PERAZZOLI LORENZO192 1977 M4 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 98 1

33 8143841VIOLANTE RUGGERO52 1991 M1 ASD TEAM FPM 99 1

34 A305023RAGNOLI MANUEL82 1986 M2 MTB SOPRAZOCCO ASDM 100 1

35 8101275SILVESTRI PIETRO53 1991 M1 ASD TEAM FPM 101 1

36 7911969CASTELLI SILVANO135 1980 M3 ASD TEAM CARPENBIKEM 102 1

37 A255167CLAUDIO GIOVANNI86 1986 M2 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 103 1

38 7958950TRALDI STEFANO48 1990 M1 SSD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 104 1

39 A274408FERLINGHETTI ANTONIO45 1990 M1 TEAM SOLURAM 105 1

40 8126136PIUBENI FABIO83 1985 M2 ASD TEAM BDBCM 106 1

41 7978614MAGGIORI ALEX131 1984 M3 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 107 1

42 a060190MAZZOLDI SIMONE13 1997 ELS RACING ROSOLA BIKEM 108 1

43 7994395MOMBELLI FRANCESCO90 1985 M2 ASD TEAM BRIXIA CYCLINGM 109 1

44 7902075MAFFOLINI RICCARDO290 1970 M5 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM 110 1

45 10331202GIRELLI ALVISE184 1977 M4 A.S.D. REVELOM 111 1
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46 A278094BROGNA SIMONE59 1992 M1 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 112 1

47 A274521ZINETTI MATTIA285 1974 M5 TEAM SOLURAM 113 1

48 7923260VILLA NICOLA189 1975 M4 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 114 1

49 7996197BONFADINI ALEX41 1992 M1 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM 115 1

50 02530660TOCCHINI DANIELE132 1983 M3 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 116 1

51 7966373BONOMO DAVIDE193 1979 M4 ASD GS AL-GOMM 117 1

52 7902376SAVOLDINI LUCA292 1971 M5 ASD CYCLING GHEDIM 118 1

53 02529366BELOTTI NICOLA57 1993 M1 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 119 1

54 A274327ARDIGÒ MATTEO134 1983 M3 TEAM SOLURAM 120 1

55 7952834BIGNOTTI MIRKO88 1988 M2 ASD GS AL-GOMM 121 1

56 8134532SURACE CARMELO183 1976 M4 ASD CERAMICHE LEMERM 122 1

57 7921042BRAGGIO NICOLA133 1981 M3 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM 123 1

58 7917796ZANI GIANCARLO185 1976 M4 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 124 1

59 7906551CARMAGNOLI MASSIMILIANO283 1970 M5 SSD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 125 1

60 7907897CANEDOLI FRANCESCO84 1987 M2 ASD TEAM BDBCM 126 1

61 02538492MORA GIANPIETRO294 1972 M5 GS BIKE GAVARDOM 127 1

62 7900991SAVOLDI CLAUDIO282 1974 M5 ASD TBRM 128 1

63 7907895BODINI MATTEO50 1990 M1 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 129 1

64 7945750GRADASCHI FEDERICO138 1980 M3 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 130 1

65 8146469ARCHIATI MARCO291 1971 M5 AMICI DI MARCO PANTANIM R 1
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1 8118311TABARELLI LEONARDO2 1999 ELS TEAM JO. WE. SLPM 71 1

2 A215043CAIATI ALDO10 1998 ELS TEAM SILDOM GARDAM 73 1

3 A214103LORANDI ANDREA4 1996 ELS TEAM MOOVEOM 74 1

4 02528163BONAITI LUCA12 1995 ELS FIVE TEAMM 76 1

5 8120269ZANICHELLI ALESSANDRO14 1999 ELS ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 78 1

6 8118746TONELLI ALBERTO5 2002 ELS ASD MTB DALLABONAM 85 1

7 8144461SATURNINI MATTIA3 1995 ELS ASD RF TEAMM 86 1

8 8121308COMPIANI CRISTIAN9 1999 ELS ASD TEAM BDBCM 94 1

9 A306289VERZELETTI DANIEL1 1999 ELS ROSOLA BIKEM 96 1

10 a060190MAZZOLDI SIMONE13 1997 ELS RACING ROSOLA BIKEM 108 1

1 7988472BARGNANI NICOLA42 1994 M1 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 68 1

2 A138965CAIATI DOMENICO54 1991 M1 TEAM SILDOM GARDAM 81 1

3 7976273MANENTI MICHELE46 1992 M1 ASD TEAM BDBCM 87 1

4 7902747DILANDRO RICCARDO43 1990 M1 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 90 1

5 7988524ACERBI DARIO47 1992 M1 PEGO BIKEM 91 1

6 8143841VIOLANTE RUGGERO52 1991 M1 ASD TEAM FPM 99 1

7 8101275SILVESTRI PIETRO53 1991 M1 ASD TEAM FPM 101 1

8 7958950TRALDI STEFANO48 1990 M1 SSD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 104 1

9 A274408FERLINGHETTI ANTONIO45 1990 M1 TEAM SOLURAM 105 1

10 A278094BROGNA SIMONE59 1992 M1 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 112 1

11 7996197BONFADINI ALEX41 1992 M1 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM 115 1

12 02529366BELOTTI NICOLA57 1993 M1 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 119 1

13 7907895BODINI MATTEO50 1990 M1 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 129 1

1 7929955BOVO MATTIA81 1987 M2 TEAM LNCM 75 1

2 A123514ARCURI LUDOVICO87 1987 M2 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 77 1

3 7906976MOLANI FRANCESCO85 1988 M2 S.C. FORMIGOSAM 93 1

4 A305023RAGNOLI MANUEL82 1986 M2 MTB SOPRAZOCCO ASDM 100 1

5 A255167CLAUDIO GIOVANNI86 1986 M2 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 103 1

6 8126136PIUBENI FABIO83 1985 M2 ASD TEAM BDBCM 106 1

7 7994395MOMBELLI FRANCESCO90 1985 M2 ASD TEAM BRIXIA CYCLINGM 109 1

8 7952834BIGNOTTI MIRKO88 1988 M2 ASD GS AL-GOMM 121 1

9 7907897CANEDOLI FRANCESCO84 1987 M2 ASD TEAM BDBCM 126 1

1 7904459PASSI DANIELE137 1983 M3 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM 67 1

2 A034011MURA FABIO141 1983 M3 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 70 1

3 A215674CASTRINI ALESSANDRO139 1980 M3 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 80 1

4 7902647CIRACI CRISTIAN136 1981 M3 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 82 1

5 A303229TARANTINO ALESSANDRO140 1982 M3 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 95 1

6 7911969CASTELLI SILVANO135 1980 M3 ASD TEAM CARPENBIKEM 102 1

7 7978614MAGGIORI ALEX131 1984 M3 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 107 1

8 02530660TOCCHINI DANIELE132 1983 M3 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 116 1

9 A274327ARDIGÒ MATTEO134 1983 M3 TEAM SOLURAM 120 1

10 7921042BRAGGIO NICOLA133 1981 M3 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM 123 1

11 7945750GRADASCHI FEDERICO138 1980 M3 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 130 1

1 7915036FRACASSI STEFANO191 1979 M4 ASD GS AL-GOMM 72 1

2 02527120PASQUALI FABIO190 1978 M4 TEAMLIFEM 84 1

3 7987283CAVALER MANUEL182 1975 M4 ASD RF TEAMM 92 1

4 7922181PERAZZOLI LORENZO192 1977 M4 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 98 1

5 10331202GIRELLI ALVISE184 1977 M4 A.S.D. REVELOM 111 1

6 7923260VILLA NICOLA189 1975 M4 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 114 1

7 7966373BONOMO DAVIDE193 1979 M4 ASD GS AL-GOMM 117 1

8 8134532SURACE CARMELO183 1976 M4 ASD CERAMICHE LEMERM 122 1

9 7917796ZANI GIANCARLO185 1976 M4 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 124 1

1 8123412BEONI FILIPPO287 1972 M5 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM 69 1
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2 7967389GIUSTOLISI ORAZIO286 1974 M5 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM 79 1

3 7902067D'ANDREA JURI289 1972 M5 ASD DIMMIDISI CYCLING TEAMM 83 1

4 7909691MANZINI MIRKO288 1973 M5 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 88 1

5 7900973CERUTTI ORAZIO284 1974 M5 ASD TBRM 89 1

6 7996779CONSOLI FRANCESCO293 1970 M5 ASD GS AL-GOMM 97 1

7 7902075MAFFOLINI RICCARDO290 1970 M5 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM 110 1

8 A274521ZINETTI MATTIA285 1974 M5 TEAM SOLURAM 113 1

9 7902376SAVOLDINI LUCA292 1971 M5 ASD CYCLING GHEDIM 118 1

10 7906551CARMAGNOLI MASSIMILIANO283 1970 M5 SSD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 125 1

11 02538492MORA GIANPIETRO294 1972 M5 GS BIKE GAVARDOM 127 1

12 7900991SAVOLDI CLAUDIO282 1974 M5 ASD TBRM 128 1

13 8146469ARCHIATI MARCO291 1971 M5 AMICI DI MARCO PANTANIM R 1

1 7946171GATTI ANTONIO400 1965 M6 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 1 1

2 7904479PARISE ALBERTO419 1966 M6 MMTB CYCLING S.A.R.L.M 2 1

3 7904481CODENOTTI GIOVANNI431 1965 M6 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 3 1

4 8131049CERDELLI ALESSANDRO407 1969 M6 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 6 1

5 7922176GATTI ENRICO411 1965 M6 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 7 1

6 02545450DUSI DUILIO424 1967 M6 GS BIKE GAVARDOM 12 1

7 8111363BIANCHETTI FABIO420 1965 M6 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM 13 1

8 7909547ALBERTI PAOLO ANDREA433 1966 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 14 1

9 02539841MATTIACCI ANGELO394 1967 M6 GS BIKE GAVARDOM 15 1

10 7996778BOSIO MARCO403 1968 M6 ASD GS AL-GOMM 16 1

11 8111769MORA SERGIO392 1967 M6 ASD TEAM MARCOBONTEMPI.COMM 18 1

12 8114041CANTU' DAVIDE413 1967 M6 ASD TEAM MARCOBONTEMPI.COMM 19 1

13 8111803DOMI MARCO405 1966 M6 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM 20 1

14 8111382ROSSI LUCA406 1966 M6 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM 23 1

15 7946174DE PINTO MICHELE432 1966 M6 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM 26 1

16 7907498DI STASIO PATRIZIO427 1965 M6 TEAM RCRM 28 1

17 862746DFERRARI ANGELO429 1966 M6 GRUPPO NULLIM 29 1

18 7922168CAPITELLI CARLO410 1967 M6 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 30 1

19 7905153MARINONI ROBERTO398 1968 M6 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 32 1

20 02536260CASTIGNOLA CARLINO408 1965 M6 TEAM VALVERDEM 34 1

21 7922186VENTURINI LUCA422 1967 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 35 1

22 7910332SPOLDI FABRIZIO391 1969 M6 ASD TEAM UNIPACKM 36 1

23 7915892ZANICHELLI MARCO401 1968 M6 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 38 1

24 02536266MAROCCHI FRANCO415 1965 M6 TEAM VALVERDEM 39 1

25 02536262FANTONI MICHELE397 1968 M6 TEAM VALVERDEM 41 1

26 02536259CARLESSO MARIO404 1966 M6 TEAM VALVERDEM 42 1

27 7909578GERMANI FABRIZIO416 1966 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 43 1

28 7915876COMPAGNONI GIANLUCA399 1965 M6 G.S. AVIS BOZZOLOM 46 1

29 7902182ALVONI MARCO402 1968 M6 SSD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 47 1

30 486177KSERINA ORESTE426 1967 M6 MTB ITALIAM 48 1

31 7909249MARZARO GIAN MARCO418 1968 M6 ASD TEAM UNIPACKM 54 1

32 7909594OLIVANI CRISTIANO430 1969 M6 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 57 1

33 8139160FACCHETTI SIMONE425 1967 M6 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 63 1

34 7904030TOSONI PAOLO428 1966 M6 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM 64 1

35 7914438TIZZONI LUIGI409 1967 M6 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 65 1

36 7919332FONTANA NICOLA393 1966 M6 A.S.D. TEAM PERINI BIKEM 66 1

37 7922173DENTI ANGELO412 1967 M6 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM R00 1

38 7902191GALLONI FABIO417 1969 M6 ASD DIMMIDISI CYCLING TEAMM R00 1

1 7902065CAVALLERI PAOLO510 1964 M7 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 4 1

2 02536261DATTERI GIORDANO523 1962 M7 TEAM VALVERDEM 8 1

3 02528162BONAITI ANTONIO525 1964 M7 FIVE TEAMM 9 1

4 7920025CATTANI ROBERTO532 1962 M7 KING'S BIKE TEAMM 10 1

5 7904652UBOLDI MASSIMO516 1963 M7 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 11 1

6 7902183ANTONIOLI CLAUDIO511 1964 M7 ASD DIMMIDISI CYCLING TEAMM 17 1

7 7901550LOMBARDI ROBERTO527 1962 M7 ASD GS AL-GOMM 24 1
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8 02538490DELBONO CLAUDIO536 1964 M7 GS BIKE GAVARDOM 40 1

9 7927148ADORNI MARCO508 1964 M7 ASD CICLI COLDANIM 44 1

10 7920588SIMONI FRANCESCO501 1964 M7 ASD TEAM MARCOBONTEMPI.COMM 45 1

11 8118560FORMA SERGIO503 1960 M7 ASD GS AL-GOMM 49 1

12 7919929MORZENTI DARIO502 1962 M7 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 50 1

13 7906665CAVALLI EUGENIO534 1962 M7 ASD CRAL BARILLAM 52 1

14 7908212COZZANI DANIELE507 1963 M7 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 53 1

15 02541198CASARI ODOARDO515 1961 M7 GS BIKE GAVARDOM 56 1

16 7912853TOMMASINI FRANCO514 1963 M7 GS AMBROSIANAM 58 1

17 7916747CORNELIO PIERANGELO505 1961 M7 ASD GS AL-GOMM 59 1

18 7907901BODINI GIORDANO517 1963 M7 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 60 1

19 7944917PAOLETTI ROBERTO512 1963 M7 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 61 1

20 7901552OMODEI FRANCO531 1963 M7 ASD GS AL-GOMM 62 1

21 7904144STAGNOLI ROBERTO506 1963 M7 ASD GS AL-GOMM R00 1

22 8113034POLINELLI FABIO513 1964 M7 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM R00 1

1 7918817MANENTI ETTORE542 1957 M8 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 5 1

2 7950331ZUCCHI FERRUCCIO549 1956 M8 A.S.D. VELOBIKEM 21 1

3 7904896BERTAZZOLI ORAZIO544 1957 M8 ASD GS AL-GOMM 22 1

4 7927557MANZATA ALBINO543 1958 M8 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 25 1

5 7915034FRACASSI GIUSEPPE548 1952 M8 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 27 1

6 7901750METELLI GIORGIO546 1956 M8 ASD GS AL-GOMM 31 1

7 7925251REGOSINI SILVANO541 1959 M8 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 33 1

8 02536263FORTI GRAZIANO547 1954 M8 TEAM VALVERDEM 37 1

9 7915125CARDI SERGIO551 1953 M8 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BARDOLINOM 51 1

10 240716398MAFFEZZOLI IVANO545 1956 M8 MINERVA ASDM 55 1

11 10832658ASCIUTTI PIETRO550 1948 M8 DI GIOIA CYCLING TEAMM R00 1
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